
CHERRY STREET 
 

Bus:724  

 
8:44 am 

 
GARAGE 

 
RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

8:55 am ORIGIN NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 
9:01 am START 7TH CT E @ N MAC ARTHUR AVE 

  NEAR CHURCH 
9:04 am STOP N BONITA AVE @ 9TH ST E 

  25 FT PASSED 9TH ST 
9:05 am STOP 9TH CT E @ MERCEDES AVE 
9:09 am STOP N CHURCH AVE @ 10TH ST E 
9:11 am STOP 10TH ST E @ N CENTER AVE 
9:16 am STOP 9TH ST E @ SHERMAN AVE 
9:19 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 8TH ST E 
9:22 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 6TH ST E 
9:26 am STOP 6TH ST E @ COLLEGE AVE 
9:30 am STOP COLLEGE AVE @ 4TH ST E 
9:34 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 3RD ST E 
9:39 am STOP 2ND CT E @ SPRING AVE 
9:42 am STOP 2ND CT E @ N GRAY AVE 
9:46 am STOP N GRAY AVE @ 1ST PLZ 
9:50 am STOP 2ND CT E @ N JAMES AVE 
9:54 am STOP 3030 E 3RD ST 

  BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 
9:58 am STOP CENTRAL AVE @ E 2ND PLZ 
10:01 am STOP E 2ND PLZ @ S EVERITT AVE 
10:08 am END N GRAY AVE @ 4TH ST E 

 
10:15 am GARAGE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHERRY STREET 
 

Bus:873  

 
8:49 am 

 
GARAGE 

 
RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

9:00 am ORIGIN NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 
9:05 am START 1065 FLORIDA AVE 
9:06 am STOP FLORIDA AVE @ GARDEN CLUB DR 

  (WALKING PARKING LOT) 
9:09 am STOP OAK AVE @ 9TH ST W 
9:11 am STOP 10TH ST W @ GRACE AVE 
9:13 am STOP 10TH ST E @ MC KENZIE AVE 
9:14 am STOP MC KENZIE AVE @ 9TH ST E 
9:17 am STOP HAMILTON AVE @ 8TH CT E 
9:19 am STOP HAMILTON AVE @ 7TH CT E 
9:21 am STOP HAMILTON AVE @ 4TH ST E 
9:26 am STOP 2ND ST E @ HARMON AVE 
9:33 am STOP BAY AVE @ E 6TH CT 
9:35 am STOP 7TH ST E @ CACTUS AVE 
9:38 am (stop) 7TH ST E @ CACTUS AVE 
9:39 am STOP 7TH ST E @ ELM AVE 
9:46 am STOP 2ND CT E @ S EVERITT AVE 
9:49 am STOP 2ND ST E @ SPRINGFIELD AVE 
9:54 am STOP 1ST CT E @ KILBOURN AVE 
9:58 am STOP CHERRY ST @ CLAIRE AVE 
10:01 am STOP DETROIT AVE @ 1ST CT E 
10:05 am STOP DETROIT AVE @ ST LUKE ST 
10:09 am STOP HELEN AVE @ 2ND CT E 
10:15 am STOP DAVID AVE @ UNNAMED 
10:25 am (stop) GARDNER DICKINSON MEM HOMES No Inter 
10:25 am STOP GARDNER DICKINSON MEM HOMES No Inter 
10:28 am (stop) GARDNER DICKINSON MEM HOMES No Inter 
10:28 am END GARDNER DICKINSON MEM HOMES No Inter 
10:31 am GARAGE RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


